09.30

10.00

10.30

11.45
12 noon
12.30

13.00 hrs

13.45

[Type here]

<y
»‘-‘""}. %

ACHILL ORAL HISTORIES

SAVE OUR STORIES

A CELEBRATION OF ORAL HISTORY IN ACHILL
WED 16" August 2023 ASHLEAM SCHOOL ACHILL ISLAND

PROGRAMME

Arrival and refreshments.

Welcome address “Our Voices, Our Stories in Achill: The Power Of Oral
History To Preserve The past In the Present”- Dr Angela Maye-Banbury

“The Value Of Oral History” - Panel Discussion
Tom Johnston

John Twin Mc Namara

Jacinta Ryder

Fionnuala Nic Phaidin

David Mc Ginty

Celine Lavelle

Ashleam School Centenary 2024:

Community Action Planning Together: Group Work
Lunch

Recordings in Progress:

Children’s Corner: My Achill, My Home with Ash Mc Greal (Oral History
Room)

My Memories Of Achill with Angela Maye-Banbury (Main Hall)

Stronger Together - Next Steps.

Funded by

An Chombhairle Oidhreachta
The Heritage Council

Copyright Achill Oral Histories 2023



