

## **SAVE OUR STORIES**

## A CELEBRATION OF ORAL HISTORY IN ACHILL

## WED 16<sup>th</sup> August 2023 ASHLEAM SCHOOL ACHILL ISLAND

## PROGRAMME

09.30	Arrival and refreshments.
10.00	Welcome address "Our Voices, Our Stories in Achill: The Power Of Oral History To Preserve The past In the Present"- Dr Angela Maye-Banbury
10.30	"The Value Of Oral History" - Panel Discussion
	Tom Johnston
	John Twin Mc Namara
	Jacinta Ryder
	Fionnuala Nic Phaidin
	David Mc Ginty
	Celine Lavelle
11.45	Ashleam School Centenary 2024:
12 noon	Community Action Planning Together: Group Work
12.30	Lunch
13.00 hrs	Recordings in Progress:
	Children's Corner: My Achill, My Home with Ash Mc Greal (Oral History Room)
	My Memories Of Achill with Angela Maye-Banbury (Main Hall)
13.45	Stronger Together - Next Steps.



Copyright Achill Oral Histories 2023